

2023 HOLBROOK-PALMER PARK ACCESS AND CIRCULATION IMPROVEMENTS PROJECT (PROJECT # 56083)

					SUAREZ & MUNOZ CONSTRUCTION		SABOO INC.
Bid Bond? (Y/N)					Y		Y
Sub-Contractor List? (Y/N)					Y		Y
Non-Collusion Affidavit? (Y/N)					Y		Y
Public Contract Code Questionnaire (Y/N)					Y		Y
Addenda (Y/N)					N/A		Y
DESCRIPTION	EST. QTY	UNIT	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL
MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$338,624.35	\$45,588.00	\$45,588.00	\$140,000.00	\$140,000.00
TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS		\$13,689.00	\$13,689.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
SWPPP	1	LS		\$26,514.00	\$26,514.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
CLEAR AND GRUB	34,916	SF	\$34,916.00	\$0.23	\$8,031.00	\$2.50	\$87,290.00
DEMOLITION	1	LS	\$60,381.85	\$53,896.00	\$53,896.00	\$90,000.00	\$90,000.00
RELOCATE EXISTING SITE FURNISHINGS	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$4,374.00	\$4,374.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00
RELOCATE EXISTING ENTRY/EXIT PANELS	1	LS	\$3,500.00	\$2,513.00	\$2,513.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
RELOCATE EXISTING ROADSIDE SIGNS	1	LS	\$2,000.00	\$5,800.00	\$5,800.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
REMOVE TREE	13	EA	\$19,500.00	\$4,038.00	\$52,494.00	\$1,400.00	\$18,200.00
TREE PROTECTION	67	EA	\$33,500.00	\$317.00	\$21,239.00	\$150.00	\$10,050.00
GRADING	59,284	SF	\$71,140.80	\$1.00	\$59,284.00	\$1.50	\$88,926.00
ASPHALT PAVING (VEHICULAR)	7,700	SF	\$61,600.00	\$6.00	\$46,200.00	\$14.00	\$107,800.00
COLORLED CONCRETE PAVING - PEDESTRIAN	532	SF	\$8,512.00	\$4.00	\$2,128.00	\$75.00	\$39,900.00
DECORATIVE COMPASS PAVING	63	SF	\$1,134.00	\$23.00	\$1,449.00	\$250.00	\$15,750.00
CONCRETE PAVING - PEDESTRIAN	604	SF	\$7,852.00	\$86.00	\$51,944.00	\$55.00	\$33,220.00
RAISED ASPHALT ISLAND CROSSWALK	1,506	SF	\$15,060.00	\$2.00	\$3,012.00	\$30.00	\$45,180.00
DECORATIVE PAVERS	1,062	SF	\$25,488.00	\$109.00	\$115,758.00	\$70.00	\$74,340.00
6" CONCRETE EDGE BAND	644	LF	\$25,760.00	\$36.00	\$23,184.00	\$50.00	\$32,200.00
6" CONCRETE CURB	697	LF	\$41,820.00	\$95.00	\$66,215.00	\$55.00	\$38,335.00
12" CONCRETE EDGE BAND	270	LF	\$16,200.00	\$211.00	\$56,970.00	\$50.00	\$13,500.00
CONCRETE GRADE BEAM	202	LF	\$28,280.00	\$150.00	\$30,300.00	\$155.00	\$31,310.00
CONCRETE SWALE - TYPE 1	135	LF	\$8,775.00	\$99.00	\$13,365.00	\$170.00	\$22,950.00
CONCRETE SWALE - TYPE 2	37	LF	\$2,220.00	\$81.00	\$2,997.00	\$200.00	\$7,400.00
CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER	236	LF	\$11,800.00	\$71.00	\$16,756.00	\$190.00	\$44,840.00
ASPHALT CURB	215	LF	\$7,525.00	\$57.00	\$12,255.00	\$100.00	\$21,500.00
TRUNCATED DOMES	250	SF	\$18,750.00	\$101.00	\$25,250.00	\$50.00	\$12,500.00
STABILIZED DECOMPOSED GRANITE PAVING	13,612	SF	\$81,672.00	\$6.00	\$81,672.00	\$9.00	\$122,508.00
CROSSWALK AND PARKING STRIPING	1	LS	\$6,000.00	\$18,111.00	\$18,111.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
METAL HEADER	2,900	LF	\$46,400.00	\$23.00	\$66,700.00	\$18.00	\$52,200.00
DECORATIVE FENCE	202	LF	\$30,300.00	\$479.00	\$96,758.00	\$300.00	\$60,600.00
BIKE RACK	2	EA	\$1,600.00	\$1,139.00	\$2,278.00	\$2,600.00	\$5,200.00
DOG STATION	2	EA	\$1,200.00	\$1,238.00	\$2,476.00	\$1,300.00	\$2,600.00
TRASH AND RECYCLING RECEPTACLE	6	EA	\$12,000.00	\$1,115.00	\$6,690.00	\$3,000.00	\$18,000.00
PICNIC TABLE	3	EA	\$12,000.00	\$5,670.00	\$17,010.00	\$7,000.00	\$21,000.00
FUNDING SIGN (STATE OF CA)	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,139.00	\$1,139.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
FUNDING SIGN (SANTA CLARA COUNTY)	1	LS		\$4,649.00	\$4,649.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
BENCH	4	EA	\$6,000.00	\$3,027.00	\$12,108.00	\$3,500.00	\$14,000.00
6" STORM DRAIN LINE	175	LF	\$10,500.00	\$105.00	\$18,375.00	\$300.00	\$52,500.00
JUNCTION BOX - 18"	1	EA	\$1,500.00	\$2,030.00	\$2,030.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00
CATCH BASIN - 24" X 24"	1	EA	\$3,000.00	\$2,177.00	\$2,177.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00
IRRIGATION	1	LS	\$173,140.00	\$105,416.00	\$105,416.00	\$180,000.00	\$180,000.00
PLANTING	1	LS	\$54,800.50	\$61,795.00	\$61,795.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00
SOIL PREPARATION	17,869	SF	\$13,401.75	\$1.00	\$17,869.00	\$2.00	\$35,738.00
FINE GRADING	17,869	SF	\$13,401.75	\$1.00	\$17,869.00	\$1.50	\$26,803.50
MULCH	5,894	SF	\$5,894.00	\$5.00	\$29,470.00	\$6.00	\$35,364.00
BID TOTAL			\$1,321,149.00		\$1,325,797.00		\$1,924,704.50

Subcontractors Mountain Enterprises  
AAA Fence  
Construction Survey